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Registrar of Companies Notifications': Issue No. 205
The following documents have been received or issued by the Registrar of Companies and are published herewith in
accordance with the requirements of Article 5(1) of the Companies (European Communities) Order (Northern Ireland) 1972

A—Certificate of incorporation
B—Alteration in Memorandum or Articles of Association
C—Return relating to register of directors or change of directors
D—Annual Return

E—Address of registered office or change therein
F—Copy of winding-up order
G—Order for dissolution on winding-up
H—Liquidator's return of final winding-up meeting

DOCUMENTS - OTHER THAN NEW COMPANY DOCUMENTS
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Company
Number

Nl. 11223
N 1. 9664
NI.7600
NI.3536
R.245
NI.3216
NI.1396
Nl. 10297
R.288
R.341
R.333
NI.2194
R.465
NI.404
NI.8597
Nl. 10630
NI.7124
R.213 .
NI.6283
N 1.5035
NI.8353
R.128

Name of Company

Energy Plan International Limited
Europa-T ravel of Northern Ireland Limited
Forward Trust (Northern Ireland) Limited
G.C. Limited
Garrett & Lloyd, Limited
Gordon J. Stephenson Limited
Grainger Brothers (Ireland) Limited
Grainger Building Services Limited
Henry Campbell Group Limited
Island Spinning Company Limited — The
Irish News Limited
Jordan Bros. (N.I.) Limited
Knock Bowling Club, Limited
McKibbin Estate, Limited
Mid Antrim Hunt Club Limited
Slack & Parr (Enniskillen) Limited
Willowbank Farm Limited
York Street (Threads) Limited
Abbey field Bally mena Society Limited — The

Alexander Boyd Displays Limited
Apollo Cash & Carry Co. Limited
Catholic Working Men's Club Company Limited
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Company
Number

Ml. 1170
Ml. 1605
NI.7096
N 1. 7934
Nl. 11410
Nl. 11476
NI.6961
NI.5921
NI.942
N 1. 6036
N 1. 9 540
N 1. 8568
N 1. 6438
N 1. 7953

Nl. 11583

N 1.5430
R.549
R.555
NI.5052
NI.7223
Nl. 11109
NI.6114
R.152
NI.9132
NI.8130
N 1. 6456
N 1. 3333
NI.2510
R.803
NI.1951
N 1. 3688
Nl. 11179
NI.9719
NI.2942
NI.1472
N 1. 5574
NI.2615
NI.7052
Nl. 11097
N 1. 2559
NI.5366
NI.8516
NI.1427
N 1. 4491
NI.6631
N 1. 9986
NI.2039
N 1. 5055
NI.682
N 1. 3674
NI.9718
NI.7273

Name ol Company

Curran Saw Mills Limited — The
D.R. Martin & Son Limited
Ewart New Northern Limited
Falloon Brothers (Lisburn) Limited
Familyland Limited
Familyworld Limited
Gibson & Leeper Limited
Grayson Fabrics Limited
Grayson — Woodburn Limited
Harry Lord (Sales) Limited
Hertford Arms Limited
James Mackie & Sons Limited
John England (Textiles) Limited
Lisburn Inns Limited
Logue & McKnight (General & Precision Engineering)
(N.I.) Limited

McCollum (Drumcoon) Limited
Myrtlefield Estate Limited - The
New Northern Properties and Securities Limited
New Northern Service Stations Limited
Owens Contractors Limited
Pneutrol Instrumentation Limited
Quoile Dyers Limited
Ross Cochran & Company Limited
Signflair Limited
Sty-Lux Paints (J.G.) Limited
Ulster Footwear Limited
W. & J. Taggart (Northern Ireland) Limited
.W. & J. Taggart (Quarries) Limited
William Ewart Properties Limited
Wilson & Leeper Limited
Bedford Executor & Trustee Company Limited - The
Belfast Squash Company Limited
CJ. Upton & Sons Limited
Campbell Brown & Company (Belfast) Limited
Canning (Chemists) Limited
Capital Gearing Trust Limited
Castle Optical Company Limited — The
Castlereagh Agencies Limited
Dwymart Co. Limited — The
Engineering Supplies (Ireland) Limited
J.W. Jacob (Timber) Limited
McGlinchey Bros. Limited
McKinlay & Co. (Derry) Limited
North West Shoes Limited
Planards Limited
Planards Development Limited
Reids Shoes, Limited
Roadside (Limavady) Limited
Robert Andrew & Company Limited
Samuel Anthony & Sons, Limited
Saddleworth Steel (Stockholders) Limited
Sandes Soldiers and Airmen's Homes — The
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Company
Number

N 1. 5358
NI.5986
R.705
NI.6894
NI.6638
NI.300
Nl. 11093
Ml. 1506
NI.3119
R.826
N 1. 5942
NI.6919

NI.7959
NI.10683
NI.8256
NI.7576
N 1. 7287
NI.5739
NI.5136
NI.5676
N 1. 10268
NI.6448
N 1. 10508
N 1. 9638
NI.3080
NI.521
NI.10337
Nl. 10086
NI.8554
Nl. 1.1 634
NI.4162
NI.11625
N 1. 2364
N 1. 6558
NI.3421
NI.1854
Nl. 10242
NI.11711
N 1. 10440

NI.1614
NI.7035
NI.7958
NI.5372
Nl. 10087
NI.5059
NI.5145

N 1.6657
NI.8346
Nl. 11335
NI.5562

Name of Company

Sherrards Estates (Belfast) Limited
Shield Investments Limited
T. & G. A. Workman Limited
T. N. B. Limited
Thomas McMullan & Co. Limited
Thomas McMul Ian (Holdings) Limited
Ulster Squash Company Limited
W.J. Shields & Company Limited
William Wilson (N.I.) Limited
Windsor Building Co. Limited
Z.S. Industries Limited
Abbeyf ield Holywood and District Society Limited —

The
- Angjem Limited
Arelin Limited
Arlington Properties Limited
Bee Line Building Limited
Belfast Litho Printers Limited
Bellisle Building Co. Limited
Bracken Estates (Northern Ireland) Limited
Charles Bell (1963) Limited
Cob and Dog Limited
Colin H. Nelson Limited
E.D. M. (Ireland) Limited .
Dentaquip Limited
E.B. Erskine & Co. Limited
Eirco Limited
Electronic Patentees Limited
First Fifteen Properties Limited
Galleon Inns (N.I.) Limited
Glenone Builders Limited
Heatherington Bros. Limited
Irish Innovation Company Limited
J. Kilpatrick, Limited
Jackel & Co. (Ireland) Limited
John H. Lunn (Jewellers) Limited
John H. Place Limited
Knock Electrics Limited
H.K. Construction Limited 4

Northern Ireland Council of Physical Recreation —
The

R. J. Whitla Limited
Radication Limited

" Rujem Limited
Salna Securities Limited
Second Fifteen Properties Limited
Sharman D. Neill Limited
Standard Telephones and Cables (Northern Ireland)

Limited
Stewart Johnston (Belmont) Limited
Ulster Foundations Limited
Unico Finance Limited
W. Speers and Company Limited
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Company
Number

NI.3731
NI.7974

Name of Company

W. & D. Dickson, Limited
Whitehouse Sheet Metal & Engineering Co. Limited

Document
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