

SUPPLEMENT TO

## The Belfast Gazette

OF FRIDAY, 14th JANUARY, 1977 Published by Authority

Registered as a Newspaper

## Registrar of Companies Notifications: Issue No. 205

The following documents have been received or issued by the Registrar of Companies and are published herewith in accordance with the requirements of Article 5(1) of the Companies (European Communities) Order (Northern Ireland) 1972

-Certificate of incorporation

-Alteration in Memorandum or Articles of Association

-Return relating to register of directors or change of directors

-Annual Return

- Address of registered office or change therein

- -Copy of winding-up order -Order for dissolution on winding-up -Liquidator's return of final winding-up meeting

## **DOCUMENTS — OTHER THAN NEW COMPANY DOCUMENTS**

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
4.1.77	NI.11223	Energy Plan International Limited	CCC
"	NI.9664	Europa-Travel of Northern Ireland Limited	CD
"	NI.7600	Forward Trust (Northern Ireland) Limited	l D
,,	NI.3536	G.C. Limited	l D
"	R.245	Garrett & Lloyd, Limited	D
"	NI.3216	Gordon J. Stephenson Limited	В
"	NI.1396	Grainger Brothers (Ireland) Limited	D
"	NI.10297	Grainger Building Services Limited	D
"	R.288	Henry Campbell Group Limited	· D
"	R.341	Island Spinning Company Limited — The	D
"	R.333	Irish News Limited	D
<b>"</b> .	NI.2194	Jordan Bros. (N.I.) Limited	Ь
"	R.465	Knock Bowling Club, Limited	CD
"	NI.404	McKibbin Estate, Limited	D
,, ·	NI.8597	Mid Antrim Hunt Club Limited	C
"	NI.10630	Slack & Parr (Enniskillen) Limited	
,,	NI.7124	Willowbank Farm Limited	B E D
"	R.213	York Street (Threads) Limited	D
5.1.77	NI.6283	Abbeyfield Ballymena Society Limited - The	С
11	NI.5035	Alexander Boyd Displays Limited	D
<i>n</i> ,	NI.8353	Apollo Cash & Carry Co. Limited	D
ar .	R.128	Catholic Working Men's Club Company Limited	C

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
5.1.77	Nł.1170	Curran Saw Mills Limited — The	С
	NI.1605	D.R. Martin & Son Limited	D
"	NI.7096	Ewart New Northern Limited	D
"	NI.7934	Falloon Brothers (Lisburn) Limited	D
"	NI.11410	Familyland Limited	С
"	NI.11476	Familyworld Limited	C
"	NI.6961	Gibson & Leeper Limited	С
"	NI.5921	Grayson Fabrics Limited	D
"	NI.942	Grayson - Woodburn Limited	D
"	NI.6036	Harry Lord (Sales) Limited	D
"	NI.9540	Hertford Arms Limited	D
"	NI.8568	James Mackie & Sons Limited	С
"	NI.6438	John England (Textiles) Limited	D
"	NI.7953	Lisburn Inns Limited	D
"	NI.11583	Logue & McKnight (General & Precision Engineering) (N.I.) Limited	С
"	NI.5430	McCollum (Drumcoon) Limited	D
"	R.549	Myrtlefield Estate Limited The	D
"	R.555	New Northern Properties and Securities Limited	D
"	NI.5052	New Northern Service Stations Limited	D
"	NI.7223	Owens Contractors Limited	С
"	NI.11109	Pneutrol Instrumentation Limited	В
"	NI.6114	Quaile Dyers Limited	D
"	R.152	Ross Cochran & Company Limited	D
"	NI.9132	Signflair Limited	D
"	NI.8130	Sty-Lux Paints (J.G.) Limited	D
"	NI.6456	Ulster Footwear Limited	D
"	NI.3333	W. & J. Taggart (Northern Ireland) Limited	C D
	NI.2510	.W. & J. Taggart (Quarries) Limited	D
	R.803	William Ewart Properties Limited	D
	NI.1951	Wilson & Leeper Limited	D
6.1.77	NI.3688	Bedford Executor & Trustee Company Limited - The	D
	NI.11179	Belfast Squash Company Limited	C E
,,	NI.9719	C.J. Upton & Sons Limited	
	NI.2942	Campbell Brown & Company (Belfast) Limited	D
,	NI.1472	Canning (Chemists) Limited	D D
. "	NI.5574 NI.2615	Capital Gearing Trust Limited	D
,,	NI.7052	Castle Optical Company Limited — The Castlereagh Agencies Limited	CD
,,	NI.11097	Dwymart Co. Limited — The	CE
,,	NI.2559	Engineering Supplies (Ireland) Limited	D
"	NI.5366	J.W. Jacob (Timber) Limited	CD
	NI.8516	McGlinchey Bros. Limited	D
	NI.1427	McKinlay & Co. (Derry) Limited	D
,,	NI.4491	North West Shoes Limited	D
,,	NI.6631	Planards Limited	D
,,	NI.9986	Planards Development Limited	D
"	NI.2039	Reids Shoes, Limited	CD
"	NI.5055	Roadside (Limavady) Limited	C
"	NI.682	Robert Andrew & Company Limited	Č
"	NI.3674	Samuel Anthony & Sons, Limited	D
,,	NI.9718	Saddleworth Steel (Stockholders) Limited	E
11			

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
	<u> </u>		
6.1.77	NI.5358	Sherrards Estates (Belfast) Limited	Ď
"、	NI.5986	Shield Investments Limited .	D
"	R.705	T. & G. A. Workman Limited	D
"	NI.6894	T. N. B. Limited	D
"	NI.6638	Thomas McMullan & Co. Limited	D
"	NI.300	Thomas McMullan (Holdings) Limited	D
•	NI.11093	Ulster Squash Company Limited	СС
"	NI.1506	W.J. Shields & Company Limited	D
"	NI.3119	William Wilson (N.I.) Limited	D
~ "	R.826	Windsor Building Co. Limited	D `
"	NI.5942	Z.S. Industries Limited	D
7.1.77	NI.6919	Abbeyfield Holywood and District Society Limited — The	D
**	NI.7959	-Angjem Limited	D
"	NI.10683	Arelin Limited	D
,,	NI.8256	Arlington Properties Limited	D
**	NI.7576	Bee Line Building Limited	D
••	NI.7287	Belfast Litho Printers Limited	. C
**	NI.5739	Bellisle Building Co. Limited	D
	NI.5136	Bracken Estates (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
**	NI.5676	Charles Bell (1963) Limited	D
**	NI.10268	Cob and Dog Limited	D
,,	NI.6448	Colin H. Nelson Limited	D
••	NI.10508	E.D. M. (Ireland) Limited	C D
,,	NI.9638	Dentaquip Limited	D
"	NI.3080	E.B. Erskine & Co. Limited	D
"	NI.521	Eirco Limited	C
,,	NI.10337	Electronic Patentees Limited	В
	NI.10086	First Fifteen Properties Limited	D
,,	NI.8554	Galleon Inns (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.11634	Glenone Builders Limited	c
•	NI. 4162	Heatherington Bros. Limited	D
<i></i>	NI.11625	Irish Innovation Company Limited	D
,,	NI.2364	J. Kilpatrick, Limited	D
,,	NI.6558	Jackel & Co. (Ireland) Limited	D
,,	NI.3421	John H. Lunn (Jewellers) Limited	DE
,,	l l	•	E
,,	NI.1854	John H. Place Limited  Knock Electrics Limited	D
,,	NI.10242		. с
,,	NI.11711	H.K. Construction Limited ,	C
	NI.10440	Northern Ireland Council of Physical Recreation — The	C D
,,	NII 1614	- · · · -	_
**	NI.1614 NI.7035	R. J. Whitla Limited Radication Limited	C D
,,	NI.7035 NI.7958		ט D
**	NI.7958 NI.5372	Rujem Limited	D
,,		Salna Securities Limited	D
,,	NI.10087	Second Fifteen Properties Limited	DE
,,	NI.5059 NI.5145	Sharman D. Neill Limited Standard Telephones and Cables (Northern Ireland)	UE
		Limited	D
••	NI.6657	Stewart Johnston (Belmont) Limited	С
"	NI.8346	Ulster Foundations Limited	D
"	NI.11335	Unico Finance Limited	Ε
**	NI.5562	W. Speers and Company Limited	D

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
7.1.77	NI.3731	W. & D. Dickson, Limited	D
	NI.7974	Whitehouse Sheet Metal & Engineering Co. Limited	D

PRINTED BY THE CONTROLLER OF HER MAJESTY'S STATIONERY OFFICE being the Officer appointed to print the Acts of the Parliament of Northern Ireland BELFAST: PUBLISHED BY HER MAJESTY'S STATIONERY OFFICE 1977

Price 6p net

PRINTED IN NORTHERN IRELAND